Course Name

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology-Business Informatics
Information Technology-Business Informatics

lIT Allahabad JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
1144

2564

609

1036

1023

836

Closing Rank
2399

4416

1529

3003

1695

836



